
Week of August 18, 2003

Monday, August 18
1.  Proclamations for the week
2.  MDA/Small municipalities to weeklies

Tuesday, August 19
1.  GRM Officially becomes Vice Chair of NGA at 12:45 p.m. – Press release
2.  MDA/Small municipalities to weeklies

Wednesday, August 20
1.  follow up calls to weeklies
2.  bunch MDA releases to tv and dailies

Thursday, August 21
1.  Tupelo Furniture Market - speech
(Richard to staff)

Friday, August 22

Saturday, August 23
1.  Sardis Marina ribbon cutting – speech and press release

Sunday, August 24
1.  TNT – return of 113th from Afghanistan and Pakistan - Brandon

Week of August 25, 2003

(Note – start MDA big check events with Bill Renick and Steve Hale – 2 days per 
week – schedule pending, week of August 25 – week of October 13)

Monday, August 25
1.  proclamations for the week

Tuesday, August 26
1.  HiSAN event – Carthage/Leake County – GRM statement in release

Wednesday, August 27

Thursday, August 28

Friday, August 29
1.  Howlin’ Wolf Memorial Blues Festival – press release?

Saturday, August 30
Sunday, August 31



Week of September 1, 2003

Monday, September 1
1.  proclamations for the week

Tuesday, September 2

Wednesday, September 3
1.  MDA/CAP press conference – speech and release
(LAM/SM to staff)

Thursday, September 4

Friday, September 5
1.  CDF First Friday event – speech and release?
(LAM to staff)
2.  Dr. Charles Lee event

Saturday, September 6
Sunday, September 7

Week of September 8, 2003

Monday, September 8
1.  Proclamations for the week

Tuesday, September 9

Wednesday, September 10

Thursday, September 11

Friday, September 12
1.  MDE awards recognition luncheon?

Saturday, September 13
Sunday, September 14


